ROTARY VANE PUMPS
PASCAL SERIES
02
ROTARY VANE PUMPS
PASCAL SERIES
Features and benefits
Easy to use
All controls and service access are located

** : For C2 serie, Code N is the only choice: the pump is prepared with A113 synthetic fluid
Universal single-phase and three-phase motors covering all world-wide electrical supplies see page 14.
Ordering information
Rotary vane pump part numbers can be generated using the following tables:
(1) Typical values according to
Pneurop specifications with
Adixen mineral oil for SD, I,
C1 and H1 series and with
A113 oil for C2 series
(2) with automatic gas ballast
(AGB) open
Ambient temperature: from
12°C (54°F) to 45°C (113°F)
50 Hz
Number of stages
2
Pumping speed
05
Serie
AE
Type of motor
M
Voltage
L
Cable (2 m long)
A
Oil **
MP/N
Examples: 205AEMLAM
1 : One
2 : Two
05 : 5 m3/h
10 : 10 m3/h
15 : 15 m3/h
21 : 21 m3/h
AE : I series
SD : SD series
C1 : C1 series
C2 : C2 series
H1 : H1 series
M: 1 ph w.
switch
S : 1 ph w/o.
switch
T : 3 ph
L : Low voltage
H : High voltage
A : USA
E : Europe
K : UK
J : Japan
S : Switzerland
M: Mineral oil
(A120)
N : Without
mineral oil
09
Accessories
Oil mist eliminators OME25S (P/N: 104200) for SD and I series: see page 22
OME25HP/HP+ (P/N: 104199 & 108341) for SD and I series: see page 22
OME25C/H (P/N: 066849) for C1, C2 and H1 series: see page 23
Oil drain kits
ODK1
ODK2
Page 26 Page 28 Page 29 Page 31 Page 32 Page 33 Page 35 Page 34
LNT25S
LNT25C
LNT25P1
ST25S
ST25C
DFT25 CT25 AGB4 DE1 OLS4
Liquid
nitrogen traps

Ambient temperature: from 12°C (54°F) to 45°C (113°F)
50 Hz
Ordering information
Rotary vane pump part numbers can be generated using the following tables:
Number of stages
2
Pumping speed
33
Serie
SD
Type of motor *
T1
Voltage
H
Cable
W
Oil **
MP/N
Examples: 233SDT1LWMAX
2 : Two 33 : 33 m3/h
63 : 63 m3/h
SD : SD series
C1 : C1 series
C2 : C2 series
H1 : H1 series
L : Low voltage
H : High voltage
W: W/o M: Mineral oil
(A120)
N : Without
mineral oil
A : With
N : Without
Equipment ***
A X
XT1 : Europe
T2 : USA/Japan
T3 : Asia/ROW
375/459
206/229
288/342 103
Oil filter
118
a b
140/190
Drain plug 3/8 G
Types 33/63
L452/52691
91
31/29
437/521
D
Ø
76
33
6/
38
5
16
4/
18
6
12 12
H
53NW 40
Fill plug
Gas ballast56